

## PACHET ACCESORII

I.D.: 45119347

---

Data publicarii	09.03.20	Coduri CPV	44423000-1 16800000-3
-----------------	----------	------------	-----------------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.303,70 RON - 1.303,70 RON

---

Descriere: CUTIT MB248 63507020103 ---96.64 LEI 36700000056 - LANT 25 1/4 1.1 71PM3---3 X 42.86=128.58 LEI 63507080316 - ARC 63507080316---2 X 3.78=7.56 LEI 30050083403 - SINA R 25CM 1,1MM 1/4" P 3403---127.73 LEI 56057713506 - PILA ROTUNDA 3,5X150MM---3 X 5.46=16.38 LEI 30030006113 - SINA 40 CM 3/8 1,6 6113---141.18 LEI 38680000060 - LANT 40 3/8 1,6 RS---3 X 61.18=183.54 LEI 56057725206 - PILA ROTUNDA 5,2X200mm---3 X 6.30=18.90 LEI 08142523356 - PILA LATA 150X16X2,7 3356---3 X 16.81=50.43 LEI 41127134100 - CUTIT DE DEFRISAT 41127134100--2 X 89.92=179.84 LEI 40027102108 - AUTOCUT 25-2 40027102108--2 X 55.46=110.92 LEI 41267133100 - DISC ROTATIV 41267133100--2 X 29.41=58.82 LEI 70202000079 - Ulei 1L STIHL--2 X 31.09=62.18 LEI 70209050003TAX - ULEI STIHL FOREST 3L 2014---4 X 30.25=121 LEI

---